Supplemental Table 4. Double hit sites
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GM_DH1 GM IM chrl 3562580 3564493 -240 0 3512 No
GM_DH2 GM IM chrl 3592754 3597635 468 0 33686 Yes
GM_DH3 GM IM chrl 3601794 3614049 9508 9001 -21647 Yes
GM_DH4 GM IM chrl 3685650 3686449 0 0 21295 Yes
GM_DH5 GM EN chrl 148398330 148399812 595 52 18108 Yes
GM_DH6 GM IM chr10 69311225 69318007 0 0 92729 Yes
GM_DH7 GM IM chrll 1583448 1585202 -1067 30729 8985 No
GM_DH8 GM EN chrll 1740158 1740652 -1146 =729 67373 Yes
GM_DH9 GM IM chrll 1821040 1823669 -7106 17083 9690 No
GM _DH10 GM IM chrll 1826455 1829336 -1439 -19277 15105 No
GM _DH11 GM IM chrll 2243161 2245985 -2773 -695 -37064 No
GM_DH12 GM IM chrll 2378810 2380997 0 0 -16450 Yes
GM_DH13 GM IM chrll 2672067 2677750  -170118 0 0 Yes
GM_DH14 GM IM chrll 2964778 2970205 0 0 -28649 Yes
GM_DH15 GM IM chrll 3000421 3001126 13717 29664 760 Yes
GM_DH16 GM EN chrll 64327919 64328755 629 442 15734 Yes
GM_DH17 GM EN chrll 64396053 64401753 -810 -252 -9706 Yes
GM_DH18 GM EN chrl3 112393127 112397041 483 0 49647 Yes
GM_DH19 GM IM chrl4 100383379 100387339 615 19193 0 Yes
GM_DH20 GM IM chrl5 18408629 18410171 -589570 0 -411512 No
GM_DH21 GM IM chrl5 18968946 18972964  -26777 0 146813 No
GM_DH22 GM IM chrl5 20045643 20049217 161806 0 81683 No
GM _DH23 GM IM chrl5 20443098 20444469 0 0 54391 Yes
GM_DH24 GM IM chrl5 20634186 20637187 -690 0 245479 Yes
GM _DH25 GM IM chrl5 20927757 20931183  -26759 0 -507209 No
GM _DH26 GM IM chrl5 22750479 22752782 0 0 -737280 Yes
GM_DH27 GM IM chrl5 26632053 26636112 26717 0 521123 No
GM_DH28 GM IM chrl5 28983635 28985844 214 0 -222749 Yes
GM_DH29 GM IM chrl5 29301477 29310933  -95441 5833 20855 No
GM_DH30 GM IM chrl5 29313194 29317154  -89220 17550 32572 No
GM DH31 GM IM chrl5 29408287 29419755 1912 0 -94694 Yes
GM _DH32 GM IM chrl5 29429389 29435368 23014 -16182 -79081 Yes
GM DH33 GM IM chrl5 29437432 29442234 31057 -9316 -72215 Yes
GM DH34 GM IM chrl5 29532108 29533706 51440 0 16809 No




GM_DH35
GM_DH36
GM_DH37
GM_DH38
GM_DH39
GM_DH40
GM_DH41
GM_DH42
GM_DH43
GM_DH44
GM_DH45
GM_DH46
GM_DH47
GM_DH48
GM_DH49
GM_DH50
GM_DH51
GM_DH52
GM_DH53
GM_DH54
GM_DH55
GM_DH56
GM_DH57
GM_DH58
GM_DH59
GM_DH60
GM_DH61
GM_DH62
GM_DH63
GM_DH64
GM_DH65
GM_DH66
GM_DH67
GM_DH68
GM_DH69
GM_DH70
GM_DH71

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

chrl5
chrl5
chrl6
chrl6
chrl6
chrl8
chrl8
chrl8
chrl9
chrl9
chrl9
chrl9
chrl9
chrl9
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr20
chr21
chr22

chrb

chrb

chrb

chré

chré

chré

chr7

chr7

chr7

chr7

41727873
41824089
39407
313957
416633
42779207
59754985
59788653
59334919
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56913129
56990164
57010490
39639325
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0 0
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0 0
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29893776
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98733800
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100781163
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2916602
64267385
64289919
64328869
64380397
29710882
29895144
47424867
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41520741
41575631
56701625
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56990211
57010490
30349364
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41854637
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160459599
50623291
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114161988
127100404
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59066867
59077165
59654271
59708649
61799699
220190213
35474950
35584697
41522762
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56705077
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